DIGITALIST GROUP PLC

DIGITALIST GROUP PLC
ISIN:  F10009008007

Overview
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Price
0.0074 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: DIGIGR

2.78% (0.00)

F10009008007
DIGIGR

Nasdaq Helsinki

EUR
Software
Stock

5 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

0.0072 EUR (627,556)
0.0074 EUR (540,541)

0.0072 EUR
0.0074 EUR
0.007 EUR
0.0072 EUR
0.007226 EUR
955,388
6,903.92
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009008007&ID_NOTATION=194348
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009008007&ID_NOTATION=194348
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e6f077f0c3247de8b403fb975598b95ab3ea78513f26c2e9aedd7d0ac1a82e6&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f2f4845bca95d24c7&time=1714574385&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a418b9daeef123a2f65733e71ad4b5fcbf3afbec9f55beedabd3c1b69c3ec0c&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=87c59d0a622f2b429&time=1714574385&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=effc1668e51ee60f5122fec63e92609110f9a87c315116e0426b3691f751cce0&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6292382fe13d6045e&time=1714574385&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c962cdaf013cd59abce68deb1dfdb174d8e34fb08f0f6ab77b758bfaabb4b6ac&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bbb38d1b51189caf9&time=1714574385&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f495ab82014046d8bf3ab1652d984a580f59781d321301b0e0942013bf5af986&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4f88eedd0c1ecb5c2&time=1714574385&tool=RSC

DIGITALIST GROUP PLC

Details

2024/04/30 14:45:50
Price

0.0074 EUR
Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

2.78% (0.00)

F10009008007
DIGIGR

Nasdaqg Helsinki
EUR

Software

Stock

5 EUR

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.0072 EUR (627,556)
Ask (Ask size) 0.0074 EUR (540,541)
Open 0.0072 EUR
High 0.0074 EUR
Low 0.007 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.0072 EUR
VWAP 0.007226 EUR
Volume (pcs) 955,388
Trading volume 6,903.92
Number of trades 27
Last size 100,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -59.55% -65.38% -85.99%
Perf (abs.) -0.01 -0.01 -0.04
Beta 0.12 0.16 0.40
Volatility 45.31 36.88 4212
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart
Nasdaqg Helsinki
London Stock

Exchange
Berlin

Date

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2019/03/
29

2024/04/
30

Time

08:11

14:45

17:25

16:15

Price
(mio.)
0.006 EUR 0.00
0.0074 EUR 0.01
0.0464 EUR 0.00

0.0074 EUR 0.00

Trading volume

0.0080 EUR (1,196,433
0.0085 EUR (877,079
0.0133 EUR (428,893
0.0166 EUR (223,311

0.0170 EUR (2024/01/22

0.0070 EUR (2024/04/29

0.0214 EUR (2023/05/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.0070 EUR (2024/04/29)

Number of
trades

1

27

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=194348
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5187
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28969974
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28969974
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14405157

DIGITALIST GROUP PLC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Digitalist

Contact Details
DIGITALIST GROUP

Pohjoisesplanadi 35 Aa 00100 Helsinki
Telefon: +358 424 2231

Fax: +358 2060 50220

E-mail: hellohelsinki@digitalistgroup.com
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ERSTE

Group


mailto:hellohelsinki@digitalistgroup.com
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